
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rambo KR 1 18/5:00.970 17.063 17.492 17.157 17.290 17.411

2 McD PPRCC 4 18/5:15.163 17.513 18.251 17.607 17.789 18.020

3 Akmal PPRCC 2 17/4:58.898 17.144 18.431 17.248 17.450 18.244

4 Amir Panjang 8 17/5:01.887 17.549 18.521 17.608 17.825 18.301

5 Ayep 3 17/5:10.795 16.890 17.781 17.155 17.272 17.632

6 Faizal Aziz 9 17/5:11.262 17.775 19.025 17.936 18.223 18.788

7 Din PPRCC 10 17/5:16.011 17.471 19.332 17.878 18.207 19.034

8 Joe Aziz 6 16/4:31.378 16.840 17.752 17.020 17.235 17.752

9 Zaidi NS 5 16/5:09.433 17.428 20.291 17.590 17.942 20.291

10 Nicholas Lim 7 11/3:46.316 18.659 22.069 19.365 22.069

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Rambo KR Akmal 

PPRCC
Ayep PPRCC Zaidi NS Aziz Lim Amir 

Panjang
Faizal Aziz PPRCC

Lap 1 1/3.614
84/5:03.576

2/4.002
75/5:00.150

10/26.300
12/5:15.600

3/4.903
62/5:03.986

4/5.067
60/5:04.020

5/5.104
59/5:01.136

7/5.628
54/5:03.912

6/5.554
55/5:05.470

9/6.863
44/5:01.972

8/6.698
45/5:01.410

Lap 2 1/17.940
28/5:01.756

2/17.937
28/5:07.146

10/18.939
14/5:16.673

4/18.891
26/5:09.322

5/19.658
25/5:09.063

3/17.993
26/5:00.261

6/20.322
24/5:11.400

7/20.861
23/5:03.773

8/20.668
22/5:02.841

9/23.807
20/5:05.050

Lap 3 1/17.063
24/5:08.936

2/17.233
23/5:00.319

10/17.560
15/5:13.995

4/18.732
22/5:11.857

9/36.392
15/5:05.585

3/17.245
23/5:09.289

6/19.452
20/5:02.680

5/18.731
20/5:00.973

7/19.066
20/5:10.647

8/18.115
19/5:07.927

Lap 4 1/17.614
22/5:09.271

2/17.335
22/5:10.789

10/17.683
15/5:01.808

4/18.101
20/5:03.135

9/17.678
16/5:15.180

3/17.001
21/5:01.051

6/20.052
19/5:10.907

8/21.823
18/5:01.361

5/17.976
19/5:06.722

7/17.471
19/5:13.932

Lap 5 1/17.313
21/5:08.885

2/17.144
21/5:09.334

10/17.217
16/5:12.637

4/18.313
20/5:15.760

9/17.639
16/5:08.589

3/16.915
21/5:11.884

8/19.712
18/5:06.598

7/17.621
18/5:04.524

5/17.852
19/5:13.215

6/18.274
18/5:03.714

Lap 6 1/17.690
20/5:04.113

3/20.116
20/5:12.557

9/18.186
16/5:09.027

4/17.651
19/5:05.872

10/29.761
15/5:15.488

2/17.280
20/5:05.127

6/18.659
18/5:11.475

5/18.647
18/5:09.711

7/22.574
18/5:14.997

8/20.900
18/5:15.795

Lap 7 1/17.081
20/5:09.471

3/17.376
19/5:01.674

9/17.142
16/5:04.062

4/21.067
18/5:02.549

10/17.625
15/5:08.186

2/17.150
20/5:10.537

8/20.611
17/5:02.202

5/18.465
18/5:12.948

6/18.828
17/5:00.723

7/18.864
17/5:01.456

Lap 8 1/17.379
20/5:14.235

3/17.309
19/5:05.074

8/17.451
16/5:00.956

4/17.836
18/5:04.862

9/17.428
15/5:02.340

2/17.193
20/5:14.703

10/38.590
15/5:05.674

5/17.549
18/5:13.315

6/17.775
17/5:00.904

7/18.174
17/5:02.394

Lap 9 1/17.737
19/5:02.799

3/17.502
19/5:08.125

8/17.323
17/5:16.957

4/18.183
18/5:07.354

9/19.755
15/5:01.672

2/18.283
19/5:04.346

10/20.230
15/5:05.427

5/17.596
18/5:13.694

6/19.068
17/5:03.488

7/19.607
17/5:05.830

Lap 10 1/17.476
19/5:05.723

3/17.220
19/5:10.031

8/17.240
17/5:14.570

4/17.513
18/5:08.142

9/17.578
16/5:17.730

2/16.840
19/5:05.908

10/18.950
15/5:03.309

5/18.139
18/5:14.975

6/20.560
17/5:08.091

7/20.808
17/5:10.621

Lap 11 1/18.246
19/5:09.446

2/18.399
19/5:13.626

8/18.457
17/5:14.497

4/18.839
18/5:10.957

9/18.604
16/5:15.905

3/21.964
19/5:16.036

10/24.110
15/5:08.613

5/17.716
18/5:15.331

6/18.400
17/5:08.519

7/19.067
17/5:11.850

Lap 12 1/17.206
19/5:10.902

3/20.450
18/5:03.035

7/18.502
17/5:14.500

4/17.590
18/5:11.429

9/18.455
16/5:14.187

2/17.788
18/5:01.134

5/18.339
18/5:16.562

6/18.246
17/5:08.658

8/21.601
17/5:16.464

Lap 13 1/17.325
19/5:12.307

3/17.746
18/5:04.296

7/17.291
17/5:12.919

4/18.163
18/5:12.621

9/17.810
16/5:11.938

2/17.684
18/5:02.455

5/19.558
17/5:01.553

6/20.236
17/5:11.377

8/18.307
17/5:16.060

Lap 14 1/17.596
19/5:13.880

3/19.676
18/5:07.858

7/20.010
17/5:14.866

4/17.700
18/5:13.048

9/18.121
16/5:10.367

2/17.892
18/5:03.855

5/18.258
17/5:02.184

6/17.871
17/5:10.837

8/17.646
17/5:14.912

Lap 15 1/17.421
19/5:15.021

3/21.243
18/5:12.826

7/17.284
17/5:13.463

4/17.736
18/5:13.462

9/18.482
16/5:09.390

2/17.405
18/5:04.484

5/17.754
17/5:02.159

6/18.725
17/5:11.336

8/18.092
17/5:14.422

Lap 16 1/17.122
19/5:15.665

3/17.699
18/5:13.185

7/17.320
17/5:12.274

4/17.581
18/5:13.649

9/19.380
16/5:09.433

2/17.641
18/5:05.300

5/17.625
17/5:02.001

6/18.205
17/5:11.220

8/20.516
17/5:16.569

Lap 17 1/17.631
18/5:00.128

3/20.511
18/5:16.480

5/16.890
17/5:10.795

2/18.023
18/5:14.282

4/17.651
17/5:01.887

6/18.349
17/5:11.262

7/18.064
17/5:16.011

Lap 18 1/17.516
18/5:00.970

2/18.341
18/5:15.163
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Multi Main Results B1 B2 Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rambo KR 1 18 5:00.970 1 1 [1] 18/5:00.970

2 McD PPRCC 2 18 5:15.163 2 2 [2] 18/5:15.163

3 Akmal PPRCC 3 17 4:58.898 3 3 [3] 17/4:58.898

4 Amir Panjang 4 17 5:01.887 4 4 [4] 17/5:01.887

5 Ayep 5 17 5:10.795 5 5 [5] 17/5:10.795

6 Faizal Aziz 6 17 5:11.262 6 6 [6] 17/5:11.262

7 Din PPRCC 7 17 5:16.011 7 7 [7] 17/5:16.011

8 Joe Aziz 8 16 4:31.378 8 8 [8] 16/4:31.378

9 Zaidi NS 9 16 5:09.433 9 9 [9] 16/5:09.433

10 Nicholas Lim 10 11 3:46.316 10 10 [10] 
11/3:46.316
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